College Fairs in the Metro Detroit Area

Many college & university admission representatives will be available at each event 
to provide information and answer questions.
	Date
	Time
	Location

	Mon, Sept 23, 2019
	6 – 7:30 pm
	Brighton High School



	Tues, Oct 1, 2019 
	6 – 8 pm
	Schoolcraft College, Livonia



	Thurs, Oct 2, 2019
	5:30 – 7 pm
	Royal Oak High School



	Sun, Nov. 3
	1 – 4 pm
	National Portfolio Day @ College for Creative Studies (Multiple Art Schools) 


	Sun, Oct 6, 2019
	1 – 3 pm
	Performing & Visual Arts College Fair
Interlochen Center for the Arts


	Mon, Oct 14, 2019
	6:00 – 7:30 pm
	Bloomfield Hills High School



	
	
	

	Mon, Oct 7, 2019
	6 – 7:30 pm
	Troy Athens High School



	Tues, Oct 8, 2019
	6:00 – 7:30 pm
	Rochester Adams High School



	Thurs, Oct 10, 2019
	6:30 – 8 pm 
	Southfield HS for the Arts & Technology



	
	
	

	Nov. 7, 2019
	4:30 – 8 pm
	Catholic College & University Fair 

Madonna University, Livonia

www.CatholicCollegeNight.org


	TENTATIVE

Wed, Jan 15, 2020

	9:30 am – 12:15 pm
	Wylie E. Groves High School 

	March 2020

	6:30 – 8 pm
	Marian High School, Bloomfield Hills

	March 2020
	6 – 8 pm
	Grosse Pointe North High School



	April 24, 2020
	8:30 – 11:30 am
6 – 8:00 pm
	Metro Detroit NACAC Fair – Suburban Showcase, Novi



	
	
	


Groves College & Career Center
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